SWITCHES 157
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Enclosures
5.1 Mistral 65
Dimensions No. of ways Order Code
H W D
202 152 117 4 Way 1SL1200A00
250 232 154 8 Way 1SLM006501A1201
250 320 155 12 Way 1SLM006501A1202
250 430 155 18 Way 1SLM006501A1203
435 320 155 24 Way - ( 2 X 12 Way) 1SLM006501A1204
435 430 155 36 Way - ( 2 X 18 Way) 1SLM006501A1205
600 320 155 36 Way - ( 3 X 12 Way) 1SLM006501A1206
735 320 155 48 Way - ( 4 X 12 Way) 1SLM006501A1207
600 430 155 54 Way - ( 3 X 18 Way) 1SLM006501A1208
735 430 155 72 Way - ( 4 X 18 Way) 1SLM006501A1209
Note: Refer to technical catalogue for neutral and earth terminal Description
Surface Mount Transparent Distribution Board Including Neutral and Earth Terminals
Dimensions No. of ways Order Code
H W D
Wall fixing brackets (4 pcs) MISTRAL65* 1SLM006500A1927
Lock with key MISTRAL65* 1SLM006500A1931
Central blank panel 12M MISTRAL 65* * 1SL1945A00
Blank panel 12M MISTRAL 65* 1SL1946A00
Central blank panel 18M MISTRAL 65** 1SL1947A00
Blank panel 18M MISTRAL 65* 1SL1948A00
Note: *MISTRAL 65 panels 3 lines - 36 modules  **MISTRAL 65 panels 3 lines - 54 modules
Surface Mount Transparent Distribution Board Including Neutral and Earth Terminals
Colour RAL 7035 grey
Door type Transparent

Enclosures
5.2 SR 2
Dimensions Description Order Code
H W D
300 200 150
Solid door Sheet Metal Enclosure
(Orange)
SRN3215SPEC
400 300 200 SRN4320SPEC
500 400 250 SRN5425SPEC
600 400 250 SRN6425SPEC
700 500 250 SRN7525SPEC
800 600 300 SRN8630SPEC
1000 800 300 SRN10830SPEC
1200 800 300 SRN12830SPEC
Enclosure with Solid door, Mounting plate included -RAL2000 Orange
Dimensions Description Order Code
H W D
300 300 150
Solid door Sheet Metal Enclosure (Grey)
SRN3315K
400 300 150 SRN4315K
400 300 200 SRN4320K
500 300 200 SRN5320K
500 400 250 SRN5425K
600 400 250 SRN6425K
600 600 250 SRN6625K
700 500 250 SRN7525K
800 600 300 SRN8630K
1000 800 300 SRN10830K
1200 800 300 SRN12830K
Enclosure with Solid door, Mounting plate included -RAL7035 Grey
Dimensions Description Order Code
H W D
500 400 250
Glass Door Sheet Metal Enclosure (Grey)
SRN5425VK
600 400 250 SRN6425VK
700 500 250 SRN7525VK
800 600 300 SRN8630VK
1000 800 300 SRN10830VK
Enclosure with Glass door, Mounting plate to order separately -RAL7035 Grey
Dimensions Description Order Code
H W D
300 200

Wall Mount brackets (Set of 4) AA1206
Butterfly lock with zama key for SR AA8001
Closure with handle and YALE SR type key AA8003
YALE type closure and SR key AA8002
Triang. Insertion for SR AA5200
Triang.keyRAL7012 for insert. AA5200 AA5190
Door closure box EV1008
Double tongue insert EV1039
Ronis 455 insert EV1037
Spare Hinges No.10 AA1204
Yale insert EV1036
Accessories
PC….
PS….
PM….
AA8001
AA8002
AA8003
EV1008
Dimensions Description Order Code
H W D
400 250
Spray protection roof - RAL2000 Orange
TT4025/1
500 250 TT5025/1
600 300 TT6030/1
800 300 TT8030/1
Dimensions Description Order Code
H W D
400 250
Spray protection roof - RAL7035 Grey
TT4025K
500 250 TT5025K
600 300 TT6030K
800 300 TT8030K
Spray protection roofs -RAL2000 Orange
Spray protection roofs - RAL7035 Grey
164
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
E & O. E .  Te rms & Con dit ions app l y.
E LE C TR I F I C ATI O N PRO D U C T S  LOW VO LTAG E PR O D U C T C ATA LO G U E
—
Enclosures
5.3 SRX
Dimensions Description Order Code
H W D
300 200 150
Solid door Stainless Steel Enclosure
SRN3215X
400 300 200 SRN4320X
500 400 200 SRN5420X
600 400 200 SRN6420X
700 500 250 SRN6630X
800 600 300 SRN7525X
1000 800 300 SRN8630X
1200 800 300 SRN10830X
1200 800 300 SRN12830X

Spare Hinges No.10 AA1204
Butterfly lock with zama key for SR  AA8001
Closure with handle and YALE SR type key AA8003
YALE type closure and SR key AA8002
Triang. Insertion for SR AA5200
Triang.keyRAL7012 for insert. AA5200 AA5190
Door closure box EV1008
Double tongue insert EV1039
Ronis 455 insert EV1037
Yale insert EV1036
Support frame for Distribution Kits - AISI 304 Stainless Steel
Distribution Kit - Din cut out Panel including Din Rail
Blank Screwed Panel
Spray Protection Roof
Accessories
166
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
E & O. E .  Te rms & Con dit ions app l y.
E LE C TR I F I C ATI O N PRO D U C T S  LOW VO LTAG E PR O D U C T C ATA LO G U E
—
Enclosures
5.4 Gemini
Dimensions Description Order Code
H W D
400 335 210 BOX-SIZE 1 1SL0221A00
550 460 260 BOX-SIZE 2 1SL0222A00
700 460 260 BOX-SIZE 3 1SL0223A00
700 580 260 BOX-SIZE 4 1SL0224A00
885 585 360 BOX-SIZE 5 1SL0225A00
1005 840 360 BOX-SIZE 6 1SL0226A00
Enclosure Box without door
Dimensions Description Order Code
Suitable For Box Size 1
TRANSPARENT
DOOR-SIZE
1SL0241A00
Suitable For Box Size 2 1SL0242A00
Suitable For Box Size 3 1SL0243A00
Suitable For Box Size 4 1SL0244A00
Suitable For Box Size 5 1SL0245A00
Suitable For Box Size 6 1SL0246A00
Transparent Door
Dimensions Description Order Code
Suitable For Box Size 1
OPAQUE DOOR-SIZE
1SL0231A00
Suitable For Box Size 2 1SL0232A00
Suitable For Box Size 3 1SL0233A00
Suitable For Box Size 4 1SL0234A00
Suitable For Box Size 5 1SL0235A00
Suitable For Box Size 6 1SL0236A00
Solid Door
Dimensions Description Order Code
Suitable For Box Size 1 UPRIGHTS-SIZE 1 1SL0283A00
Suitable For Box Size 2 UPRIGHTS-SIZE 2 1SL0284A00
Suitable For Box Size 3 and 4 UPRIGHTS-SIZE 3-4 1SL0285A00
Suitable For Box Size 5 UPRIGHTS-SIZE 5 1SL0286A00
Suitable For Box Size 6 UPRIGHTS-SIZE 6 1SL0287A00
Uprights for Din Kit
Dimensions Description Order Code
Suitable For Box Size 1 Din Rail Kit H150 mm 1SL0307A00
Suitable For Box Size 2 and 3 Din Rail Kit H150 mm 1SL0308A00
Suitable For Box Size 4 and 5 Din Rail Kit H150 mm 1SL0309A00
Suitable For Box Size 6 Din Rail Kit H150 mm 1SL0310A00
Din Rail Kit, Din cutout and Din Rail
Dimensions Description Order Code
Suitable For Box Size 1
Blank Panel H=75mm
1SL0318A00
Suitable For Box Size 2 and 3 1SL0319A00
Suitable For Box Size 4 and 5 1SL0320A00
Suitable For Box Size 6 1SL0321A00
Blank hinged Panel